

Camp Colton Capital Campaign Pledge

Make experiences in nature at Camp Colton possible for future generations.

Please complete this form today to join our campaign!

Name		
Billing Address		
City, State & Zip Code		
Phone		
Email		
overyears. *All pledge	to be paid in equal installments of \$es must be completed by December 31, 2026. ored on our Donor Appreciation Wall. s) in all acknowledgements:	
I (We) wish to have our gift in Please email me with Camp		
Signature(s)	Date	

Thank you for investing in the future of Camp Colton. If you have any questions, please contact Executive Director Ari Wilder at ari@friendsofcampcolton.org or 928-864-8129.

Please return this form and make checks or other gifts payable to:

Friends of Camp Colton • P.O. Box 393 • Flagstaff, AZ 86002

Friends of Camp Colton is a registered, 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Therefore, all gifts are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law.

